
**** GT3 C C / GT4 CS / PSSC / PSC / PDC  

**** CIRCUIT du RED BULL RING ****

27, 28 et 29 Avril 2017

FEDERATION DES CLUBS PORSCHE SUISSE

Course 1 Sports Cup / Super Sports Cup

AFC Micro Page 1/3 Le 29/04/2017 à 14:44

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 23 1:53.445 1 1:53.445 *

Pass 35 3:38.478 2 1:45.033 *

Pass 48 5:23.177 3 1:44.699 *

Pass 60 7:17.030 4 1:53.853

Pass 72 9:02.816 5 1:45.786

Pass 84 10:49.222 6 1:46.406

Pass 97 12:34.748 7 1:45.526

Pass 111 14:20.279 8 1:45.531

Pass 124 16:05.364 9 1:45.085

Pass 136 17:49.797 10 1:44.433 *

Pass 148 19:34.078 11 1:44.281 *

Pass 161 21:19.096 12 1:45.018

Pass 174 23:03.593 13 1:44.497

Pass 187 24:49.130 14 1:45.537

Pass 25 1:56.583 1 1:56.583 *

Pass 37 3:44.611 2 1:48.028 *

Pass 49 5:31.882 3 1:47.271 *

Pass 61 7:19.665 4 1:47.783

Pass 73 9:07.103 5 1:47.438

Pass 85 10:54.319 6 1:47.216 *

Pass 100 12:42.271 7 1:47.952

Pass 113 14:28.845 8 1:46.574 *

Pass 125 16:15.299 9 1:46.454 *

Pass 139 18:03.312 10 1:48.013

Pass 152 19:50.497 11 1:47.185

Pass 164 21:36.510 12 1:46.013 *

Pass 177 23:24.662 13 1:48.152

Pass 24 1:53.774 1 1:53.774 *

Pass 36 3:38.999 2 1:45.225 *

Pass 47 5:23.076 3 1:44.077 *

Pass 59 7:07.221 4 1:44.145

Pass 71 8:50.197 5 1:42.976 *

Pass 83 10:32.552 6 1:42.355 *

Pass 95 12:14.116 7 1:41.564 *

Pass 107 13:55.420 8 1:41.304 *

Pass 120 15:40.785 9 1:45.365

Pass 132 17:23.032 10 1:42.247

Pass 146 19:06.155 11 1:43.123

Pass 158 20:48.002 12 1:41.847

Pass 171 22:30.192 13 1:42.190

Pass 183 24:11.883 14 1:41.691

Pass 22 1:49.643 1 1:49.643 *

Pass 34 3:33.951 2 1:44.308 *

Pass 46 5:18.138 3 1:44.187 *

Pass 58 7:01.000 4 1:42.862 *

Pass 70 8:45.118 5 1:44.118

Pass 82 10:29.082 6 1:43.964

Pass 94 12:12.359 7 1:43.277

Pass 106 13:54.406 8 1:42.047 *

Pass 119 15:36.742 9 1:42.336

Pass 131 17:18.981 10 1:42.239

Pass 145 19:02.825 11 1:43.844

Pass 157 20:45.577 12 1:42.752

Pass 170 22:28.634 13 1:43.057

Pass 182 24:11.259 14 1:42.625

Pass 14 1:38.227 1 1:38.227 **

Pass 26 3:11.903 2 1:33.676 *

Pass 38 4:45.328 3 1:33.425 *

Pass 50 6:17.827 4 1:32.499 *

Pass 62 7:50.454 5 1:32.627

Pass 74 9:22.498 6 1:32.044 *

Pass 86 10:54.912 7 1:32.414

Pass 96 12:27.552 8 1:32.640

Pass 108 13:59.788 9 1:32.236

Pass 118 15:32.074 10 1:32.286

Pass 130 17:04.406 11 1:32.332

Pass 141 18:36.399 12 1:31.993 *

Pass 153 20:08.655 13 1:32.256

Pass 165 21:40.539 14 1:31.884 *

Pass 176 23:13.191 15 1:32.652

Pass 20 1:47.358 1 1:47.358 *

Pass 32 3:27.123 2 1:39.765 *

Pass 44 5:05.654 3 1:38.531 *

Pass 56 6:43.210 4 1:37.556 *

Pass 67 8:21.112 5 1:37.902

Pass 79 9:57.191 6 1:36.079 *

Pass 91 11:33.103 7 1:35.912 *

Pass 103 13:10.078 8 1:36.975

Pass 115 14:47.283 9 1:37.205

Pass 126 16:23.610 10 1:36.327

Pass 137 17:59.335 11 1:35.725 *

Pass 149 19:35.539 12 1:36.204
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Pass 160 21:11.338 13 1:35.799

Pass 172 22:48.179 14 1:36.841

Pass 184 24:23.692 15 1:35.513 *

Pass 16 1:40.867 1 1:40.867 *

Pass 28 3:17.037 2 1:36.170 *

Pass 40 4:52.679 3 1:35.642 *

Pass 53 6:28.875 4 1:36.196

Pass 65 8:04.354 5 1:35.479 *

Pass 77 9:39.560 6 1:35.206 *

Pass 89 11:14.937 7 1:35.377

Pass 101 12:50.628 8 1:35.691

Pass 112 14:26.587 9 1:35.959

Pass 123 16:03.837 10 1:37.250

Pass 135 17:40.056 11 1:36.219

Pass 147 19:15.939 12 1:35.883

Pass 159 20:50.911 13 1:34.972 *

Pass 169 22:27.359 14 1:36.448

Pass 181 24:04.112 15 1:36.753

Pass 21 1:48.448 1 1:48.448 *

Pass 33 3:28.913 2 1:40.465 *

Pass 45 5:09.998 3 1:41.085

Pass 57 6:51.774 4 1:41.776

Pass 69 8:32.729 5 1:40.955

Pass 81 10:14.192 6 1:41.463

Pass 93 11:56.634 7 1:42.442

Pass 105 13:38.843 8 1:42.209

Pass 117 15:20.041 9 1:41.198

Pass 129 17:00.538 10 1:40.497

Pass 142 18:41.767 11 1:41.229

Pass 154 20:22.159 12 1:40.392 *

Pass 166 22:02.322 13 1:40.163 *

Pass 180 23:44.923 14 1:42.601

Pass 19 1:46.563 1 1:46.563 *

Pass 31 3:25.933 2 1:39.370 *

Pass 43 5:04.992 3 1:39.059 *

Pass 55 6:42.803 4 1:37.811 *

Pass 68 8:22.089 5 1:39.286

Pass 80 10:00.004 6 1:37.915

Pass 92 11:37.641 7 1:37.637 *

Pass 104 13:15.059 8 1:37.418 *

Pass 116 14:53.710 9 1:38.651

Pass 128 16:31.572 10 1:37.862

Pass 140 18:09.698 11 1:38.126

Pass 151 19:49.033 12 1:39.335

Pass 163 21:28.867 13 1:39.834

Pass 175 23:06.662 14 1:37.795

Pass 186 24:48.961 15 1:42.299

Pass 17 1:43.629 1 1:43.629 *

Pass 30 3:23.776 2 1:40.147 *

Pass 42 5:02.283 3 1:38.507 *

Pass 54 6:40.850 4 1:38.567

Pass 66 8:18.582 5 1:37.732 *

Pass 78 9:55.828 6 1:37.246 *

Pass 90 11:32.693 7 1:36.865 *

Pass 102 13:09.596 8 1:36.903

Pass 114 14:47.070 9 1:37.474

Pass 127 16:25.362 10 1:38.292

Pass 138 18:02.756 11 1:37.394

Pass 150 19:40.178 12 1:37.422

Pass 162 21:19.883 13 1:39.705

Pass 173 22:57.528 14 1:37.645

Pass 185 24:35.360 15 1:37.832

Pass 18 1:43.743 1 1:43.743 *

Pass 29 3:18.357 2 1:34.614 *

Pass 41 4:52.699 3 1:34.342 *

Pass 52 6:26.874 4 1:34.175 *

Pass 64 8:00.802 5 1:33.928 *

Pass 76 9:33.890 6 1:33.088 *

Pass 88 11:06.889 7 1:32.999 *

Pass 99 12:41.690 8 1:34.801

Pass 110 14:16.446 9 1:34.756

Pass 122 15:49.726 10 1:33.280

Pass 134 17:23.546 11 1:33.820

Pass 143 18:58.170 12 1:34.624

Pass 155 20:32.099 13 1:33.929

Pass 167 22:06.371 14 1:34.272

Pass 178 23:40.896 15 1:34.525

Pass 15 1:38.793 1 1:38.793 *

Pass 27 3:12.922 2 1:34.129 *

Pass 39 4:47.248 3 1:34.326

Pass 51 6:21.202 4 1:33.954 *

Pass 63 7:55.469 5 1:34.267

Pass 75 9:30.215 6 1:34.746

Pass 87 11:05.302 7 1:35.087

Pass 98 12:40.329 8 1:35.027
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Pass 109 14:14.567 9 1:34.238

Pass 121 15:48.770 10 1:34.203

Pass 133 17:23.385 11 1:34.615

Pass 144 18:59.911 12 1:36.526

Pass 156 20:34.072 13 1:34.161

Pass 168 22:08.382 14 1:34.310

Pass 179 23:42.985 15 1:34.603


